
Saturday 12 April 2025 Sponsored By Websters Optomitrist
Final competition results
The Cowra Bowling & Recreation Club Ltd.

Stableford Field size: 55
Members: 46

Visitors: 9
GA, White, Men (Par 71)
GA, Red, Women (Par 74)
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A Grade Placings
Name Gender Handicap Score

1 Michael Brooks Man 4 41
2 Ken Harcombe Man 9 40
3 Joshua Weston Man 8 36
4 Nicky Basson Man 3 36
5 Terry Johns Man 6 36
6 Michael Prescott Man 6 36
7 James Brown Man 11 35
8 Rodney Eastwood Man 5 35
9 John Jensen Man 10 34
10 Jack Nobes Man 9 33
11 Geoffrey Curtale Man 7 33
12 Craig Jeffries Man 7 33
13 Terry Winwood-Smith Man 11 33
14 Ben Houghton Man 10 32
15 Gregory Catlin (from Murrumbidgee CC) Man 9 31
16 Donny Sproh Man 10 29
17 Walter Webb Man 9 29
18 Gillian KNOX (from Windsor CC) Woman 16 28
19 Steve Johnstone Man 7 28
20 Bayley Webster (from The SGA GC) Man 8 27
21 BILL DUNSHEA (from Federal GC) Man 10 24
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B Grade Placings
Name Gender Handicap Score

1 Dean Murray Man 13 36
2 Beau Wilson Man 15 34
3 Marty Starr Man 14 33
4 Michael McVey Man 14 32
5 John Newton Man 18 32
6 Stephen Lewis Man 18 32
7 Adam Rogers Man 13 31
8 Geoff Day Man 18 31
9 Fred KNOX (from Windsor CC) Man 13 30
10 David Thomas Man 18 30
11 Jason Spolding Man 13 29
12 Mark Sutherland Man 18 28
13 Stephen Williams Man 14 27
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C Grade Placings
Name Gender Handicap Score

1 Anthony Hamer Man 27 38
2 Craig Pierce Man 23 37
3 Kyle Kemp Man 34 35
4 Wayne Rodwell Man 20 35
5 OLIVER TYSOE (from Pymble GC) Man 21 34
6 David Spolding Man 21 34
7 Clive Wilson Man 21 34
8 Chris Brown Man 19 34
9 Phillip Whitty (from Forster-Tuncurry) Man 24 33
10 Mick Millar Man 20 33
11 Mark Troth Man 19 33
12 Steve Lynch Man 24 33
13 Mark Edwards Man 21 32
14 Reg Wheeler (from Canowindra GC) Man 25 31
15 John Herrett Man 19 30
16 Rodney Haug Man 24 29
17 Greg Bowen Man 34 27
18 Bobbi Curtale Man 36 24
19 Philip Leach Man 26 23
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Singles Comp Placings
Name Gender BallsHandicap Score

1 Michael Brooks Man 4 41 1
2 Ken Harcombe Man 9 40 1
3 Anthony Hamer Man 27 38 1
4 Craig Pierce Man 23 37 1
5 Joshua Weston Man 8 36 1
6 Dean Murray Man 13 36 1
7 Nicky Basson Man 3 36 1
8 Terry Johns Man 6 36 1
9 Michael Prescott Man 6 36 1
10 Kyle Kemp Man 34 35 1
11 James Brown Man 11 35 1
12 Wayne Rodwell Man 20 35 1
13 Rodney Eastwood Man 5 35 1
14 OLIVER TYSOE (from Pymble GC) Man 21 34 1
15 Beau Wilson Man 15 34 1
16 David Spolding Man 21 34 1
17 John Jensen Man 10 34 1
18 Clive Wilson Man 21 34 1
19 Chris Brown Man 19 34 1
20 Jack Nobes Man 9 33 1
21 Marty Starr Man 14 33 1
22 Geoffrey Curtale Man 7 33
23 Craig Jeffries Man 7 33
24 Phillip Whitty (from Forster-Tuncurry) Man 24 33
25 Mick Millar Man 20 33
26 Terry Winwood-Smith Man 11 33
27 Mark Troth Man 19 33
28 Steve Lynch Man 24 33
29 Ben Houghton Man 10 32
30 Mark Edwards Man 21 32
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Singles Comp Placings (continued)
Name Gender BallsHandicap Score

31 Michael McVey Man 14 32
32 John Newton Man 18 32
33 Stephen Lewis Man 18 32
34 Gregory Catlin (from Murrumbidgee CC) Man 9 31
35 Adam Rogers Man 13 31
36 Reg Wheeler (from Canowindra GC) Man 25 31
37 Geoff Day Man 18 31
38 Fred KNOX (from Windsor CC) Man 13 30
39 John Herrett Man 19 30
40 David Thomas Man 18 30
41 Donny Sproh Man 10 29
42 Jason Spolding Man 13 29
43 Walter Webb Man 9 29
44 Rodney Haug Man 24 29
45 Gillian KNOX (from Windsor CC) Woman 16 28
46 Mark Sutherland Man 18 28
47 Steve Johnstone Man 7 28
48 Bayley Webster (from The SGA GC) Man 8 27
49 Greg Bowen Man 34 27
50 Stephen Williams Man 14 27
51 BILL DUNSHEA (from Federal GC) Man 10 24
52 Bobbi Curtale Man 36 24
53 Philip Leach Man 26 23


